
Tropicana Employment Calendar

Online/VirtualOn-site/In-peson

505 Consumers Road, Suite 102 North York, ON   M2J 4V8 jobs@tropicanaemployment.ca(416) 491-7000mytropicana.ca/TEC

31 

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

1

4

11

18

25

2

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Resume & Cover 
Letter Workshop
10:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

netWORKS 
Orientation 
& Mentor Led 
Session
10:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

Employment 
Rights with 
Genevieve D’lorio 
- Workers’ Health 
and Safety Legal 
Clinic
10:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Job Search 
Workshop
11:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

Resume & Cover 
Letter Workshop
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Interview 
Workshop
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Financial Literacy 
Workshop
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Job Search 
Workshop
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

April 2025


