Tropicana Employment Calendar

April 2025





MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
31	Resume & Cover Letter Workshop 10:00 a.m 12:30 p.m.	2	netWORKS Orientation & Mentor Led Session 10:00 a.m 1:30 p.m.	4
Employment Rights with Genevieve D'lorio - Workers' Health and Safety Legal Clinic 10:00 a.m 12:30 p.m.	8	Job Search Workshop 11:00 a.m 1:30 p.m.	10	Resume & Cover Letter Workshop 10:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.
14	Interview Workshop 10:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	16	17	Financial Literacy ¹⁸ Workshop 10:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.
Job Search Workshop 10:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	22	23	24	25
28	29	30	1	2







This Employment Ontario program is funded in part by the Government of Canada and the Government of Ontario.







